
Pool A Pool B

1 鄧家旗 2 Cheung Ka Man 張嘉敏

4 梁慧君 3 Wong Javy Ki Ling 王琦凌

5 何愷橋 6 Mak Tsz Tung 麥芷桐

7 Cheung Wan Lee 張尹俐

Stage I: Pool Matches

Cheung Ka 

Man 張嘉敏

(10-12, 11-4, 

11-9, 8-11, 11-

9, 41mins)

3
09 Sep 

2024

2000

Crt 11

3

08 Sep 

2024

1000

Crt 4

0

08 Sep 

2024

1030

Crt 8

3
11 Sep 

2024

1930

Crt 10

3
09 Sep 

2024

2000

Crt 5

3

09 Sep 

2024

2030

Crt 7

0
11 Sep 

2024

1930

Crt 11

0

08 Sep 

2024

1030

Crt 7

3

(Pool A)

08-Sep-2024 (Sunday) 1000 Crt 4 VS 0:3 (6-11, 9-11, 5-11, 20mins)

09-Sep-2024 (Monday) 2000 Crt 11 VS 3:0 (11-3, 11-3, 11-7, 21mins)

11-Sep-2024 (Wednesday) 1930 Crt 9 VS W/O

(Pool B)

08-Sep-2024 (Sunday) 1030 Crt 7 VS 3:0 (11-9, 11,5, 13-11, 18mins)

08-Sep-2024 (Sunday) 1030 Crt 8 VS W/O

09-Sep-2024 (Monday) 2000 Crt 5 VS W/O

09-Sep-2024 (Monday) 2030 Crt 7 VS 0:3 (11-8, 15-13, 11-5, 27mins)

11-Sep-2024 (Wednesday) 1930 Crt 10 VS 3:0 (11-9, 11-7, 11-7, 20mins)

11-Sep-2024 (Wednesday) 1930 Crt 11 VS 0:3 (11-5, 7-11, 11-7, 11-6 25mins）

Regulation for Pool Matches

First by greater number of matches won.

If two players still equal, then by the result between the players.

If three players or more have won the same number of matches, then by greater positive difference between games won and lost.

If two players still equal, then by the result between the two players.

If three players or more still equal, then by greater positive difference between points won and lost.

If two players still equal, then by the result between the two players.

Finally, if more than two players still equal, then decision by the selection committee.
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Tang Ka Ki 鄧家旗 (1) Leung Wai Kwan 梁慧君 (4)

Leung Wai Kwan 梁慧君 (4)

Tang Ka Ki 鄧家旗 (1)

Ho Hoi Kiu Bernice 何愷橋 (5)

Ho Hoi Kiu Bernice 何愷橋 (5)

Cheung Wan Lee 張尹俐 (7)

Wong Javy Ki Ling 王琦凌 (3)

Cheung Wan Lee 張尹俐 (7)

Mak Tsz Tung 麥芷桐 (6)

Cheung Ka Man 張嘉敏 (2)

Cheung Ka Man 張嘉敏 (2)

Wong Javy Ki Ling 王琦凌 (3) Mak Tsz Tung 麥芷桐 (6)

Cheung Ka Man 張嘉敏 (2) Mak Tsz Tung 麥芷桐 (6)

Wong Javy Ki Ling 王琦凌 (3) Cheung Wan Lee 張尹俐 (7)
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Stage II: Placing Knock-out

Semi-finals Final Final Position

Tang Ka Ki 鄧家旗
Tang Ka Ki 鄧家旗

(12-10, 11-6, 11-4, 21mins)

Winner Pool A    
1 Winner of 1                     3 Champion

13/9/2024 2045 Crt 7 14/9/2024 1430 Crt 9

Mak Tsz Tung麥芷桐

Cheung Ka Man 張嘉敏

(10-12, 11-4, 11-9, 8-11, 11-9, 

41mins)

2nd Pool B Winner of 2

Ho Hoi Kiu Bernice 何愷橋
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2

13/9/2024 2045 Crt 8

Cheung Ka Man 張嘉敏

Winner Pool B

Cheung Ka Man 張嘉敏

(11-8, 6-11, 11-8, 8-11, 11-7, 31mins)
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